South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 06, 2024, 08:22:37 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0739 (Rat #0421, Act #0370 of 1984) Joint Resolution, By R.C. Lake, R.C. Dennis, T.E. Garrison, L.M. Gressette,

Saleeby and T.D. Wise

Similar (H 3453)
A Joint Resolution to reauthorize the existence of the State Dairy Commission and to provide that it shall not regulate the

price of milk until the Supreme Court upholds the constitutionality of setting the price.-amended title

01/31/84
01/31/84
02/16/84
04/04/84
04/05/84
04/05/84
04/05/84
04/18/84
04/18/84
04/19/84
04/26/84
04/26/84
04/27/84
04/27/84
05/01/84
05/03/84
05/07/84
05/07/84
05/07/84
05/09/84

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-514

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-514
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-668
Special order SJ-1286

Read second time SJ-1332

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1332

Special order SJ-1352

Amended SJ-1446

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1446

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2522
Amended HJ-2661

Read second time HJ-2661

Read third time HJ-2756

Returned HJ-2756

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-1626

Ratified R 421

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/07/84

Act No. 370

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



