South Carolina Legislature

May 06, 2024, 08:22:37 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0739 (Rat #0421, Act #0370 of 1984) Joint Resolution, By R.C. Lake, R.C. Dennis, T.E. Garrison, L.M. Gressette, Saleeby and T.D. Wise

Similar (H 3453)

A Joint Resolution to reauthorize the existence of the State Dairy Commission and to provide that it shall not regulate the price of milk until the Supreme Court upholds the constitutionality of setting the price.-amended title

•		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
01/31/84	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-514
01/31/84	Senate	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-514
02/16/84	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-668
04/04/84	Senate	Special order SJ-1286
04/05/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-1332
04/05/84	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1332
04/05/84	Senate	Special order SJ-1352
04/18/84	Senate	Amended SJ-1446
04/18/84	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1446
04/19/84	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2522
04/26/84	House	Amended HJ-2661
04/26/84	House	Read second time HJ-2661
04/27/84	House	Read third time HJ-2756
04/27/84	House	Returned HJ-2756
05/01/84	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-1626
05/03/84		Ratified R 421
05/07/84		Signed By Governor
05/07/84		Effective date 05/07/84
05/07/84		Act No. 370
05/09/84		Copies available